Our mine safe radiator caps with brass pin lever release allows pressure to be released prior to removing the
radiator cap in order to prevent scalding injuries. These caps are required on most Australian mine sites.
Minesafe Radiator Caps
COXONS GROUP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  ABN 15 624 191 082  P 1300 269 667  E sales@coxonsgroup.com.au
PART NO. SIZE PRESSURE
CAPCOXS13 Small (28mm) 13psi / 90kPa
CAPCOXS16 Small (28mm) 16psi / 110kPa
CAPCOXM7 Medium (38mm) 7psi / 48kPa
CAPCOXM10 Medium (38mm) 10psi / 69kPa
CAPCOXM13 Medium (38mm) 13psi / 90kPa
CAPCOXM16 Medium (38mm) 16psi / 110kPa
CAPCOXM22 Medium (38mm) 22psi / 152kPa
CAPCOXL4 Large (51mm) 4psi / 28kPa
CAPCOXL7 Large (51mm) 7psi / 48kPa
CAPCOXL10 Large (51mm) 10psi / 69kPa
CAPCOXL13 Large (51mm) 13psi / 90kPa
CAPCOXL16 Large (51mm) 16psi / 110kPa
Brass Pin Lever Release
Radiator Caps
PART NO. SIZE PRESSURE
CAPCOXM7/H Medium (38mm) 7psi / 48kPa
CAPCOXM10/H Medium (38mm) 10psi / 69kPa
CAPCOXM13/H Medium (38mm) 13psi / 90kPa
CAPCOXM16/H Medium (38mm) 16psi / 110kPa
CAPCOXM22/H Medium (38mm) 22psi / 152kPa
CAPCOXL7/H Large (51mm) 7psi / 48kPa
CAPCOXL10/H Large (51mm) 10psi / 69kPa
CAPCOXL13/H Large (51mm) 13psi / 90kPa
CAPCOXL16/H Large (51mm) 16psi / 110kPa
Brass Pin Lever Release
Radiator Caps with Handles
PART NO. SIZE PRESSURE
CAPCOXMKW7 Xlarge (82mm) 7psi / 48kPa
CAPCOXMKW10 Xlarge (82mm) 10psi / 69kPa
CAPCOXMKW14 Xlarge (82mm) 14psi / 97kPa
CAPCOXMKW20 Xlarge (82mm) 20psi / 138kPa
Industrial Brass Pin Lever
Release Radiator Caps